Id Namn
7 Aidun Eric
8 Aktner Alvar
16 Carlberg Siri
19 Dahlman Saga
18 Dunhagen Ebba
6 Dunhagen Engla
11 Ericsson Ester
Eriksson Hugo
9 Eriksson Vilgot
23  Finspangs Simklubb
24  Finspangs Simklubb
25 Finspangs Simklubb

22 Finspangs Simklubb lag 2
21 Finspangs Simklubb Lagl

Glawing Kasper
1 Glawing Oskar
Gustavsson Felicia
13 Hovberg Matilda
10 Johansson Hanna
14 Mouafak Amer
15 Sjoberg Oliver
20 Sponn Samuel
12 Stockberg Eden
17 Wikman Ellen
2 Warn Amanda

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2005
2006
2009
2009
2010
2006
2010
2006
2010
2009
2004
2004
2004
2004
2008
2005
2006
2010
2005
2004
2007
2010
2009
2009
2004

Finspangs Simklubb
Licens  Klubb Anmadlda grenar
AR6505 FINSPANG 25,36,64
A02306 FINSPANG 11,25,36,52,58,64
AL7409 FINSPANG 6,20,31,47
AT1409 FINSPANG 20,31,59
AH2810 FINSPANG 18,29,37
BB2606 FINSPANG 10,24,35,51,63
AC5610 FINSPANG 4,18,29,37,45
AF8306 FINSPANG 25,58,64
AA5710 FINSPANG 5,19,30,38,46

FINSPANG 12,39

FINSPANG 16,43

FINSPANG 17,44

FINSPANG 3

FINSPANG 3
AA7108 FINSPANG 9,23,34,50,56,62
AC2305 FINSPANG 11,25,36,52,58,64
AL6806 FINSPANG 10,24,35,51,57,63
AD8210 FINSPANG 18,29,37
BT3405 FINSPANG 10,24,35,51,57,63
AZ8704 FINSPANG 25,36
AP5907 FINSPANG 11,25,36,52,58,64
AF8910 FINSPANG 19,30,38
AJ1609 FINSPANG 20,31,47
AL7609 FINSPANG 20,31,59
AY6804 FINSPANG 10,24,35,57,63
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Id
47
81

220
65
96
35
42
99
71
43
83
67
61
72
82
59
57

223
73

100
39
60
30
79
44

218
91
86
78
63
84
48
49
32
50
95
45
64
89
51

222
70

217
38
92
28
36
94
27
26
40

Namn
Abbaspour Darya
Almén Ellen
Alvehus Majken
Alvehus Sigrid
Andersson Filippa
Arildsson Julia
Arnell Ellen
Aurell Agnes
Axelsson Elin
Axelsson Simon
Berntsson Elis
Bjornholm Alice
Bjornholm Elsa
Borg Ellen
Comstedt Lovisa
Daremo Robin
Dehgani Maria
Eerik Emma Liis
Eldh Elliot
Elmberg Matilda
Erlandsson Frida
Forsberg Milo
Fransson Alice
Greczynski Kacper
Gustafsson Elias
Gustafsson Elin
Halak Elma
Helstad Vera
Hietanen Amanda
Hietanen Angelica
Holmberg Alice
Holmqvist Frida
Holmqvist Sofia
Hogberg Alva
Hogberg Viola
Hogfors Simon
Hoglund Fredrik
Isaksson Linus
Isoz Rebecca
Ivarsson Fanny
Johansson Alice
Johansson Jongren Nellie
Jarvikari Felicia
Kardfall Gustav
Karlberg Julia
Karlsson Martina
Karlsson Olof
Karlsson Sara
Kiasat Naevid
Kinney Sophia
Klintaker Josefin

Deltagare per klubb

Linkdpings Allmanna SS

Fodd
2005
2007
2005
2008
2006
2005
2006
2006
2008
2006
2009
2008
2006
2009
2009
2005
2003
2006
2008
2010
2006
2007
2004
2006
2007
2005
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2005
2008
2002
2007
2008
2006
2005
2008
2007
2005
2009
2002
2006
2007
2003
2008
2010
2001
2004
2006

Licens
BC3405
BF8607
BD8405
AE8808
BV1206
AE6805
AI0806
BV3806
AM2808
AF7306
AE5109
AF6408
AX8606
AE2209
Al2609
AP3105
BX0603
BP5606
AG4308
AL6210
AD2606
AE2307
AF4804
AU1306
AB8907
AO5605
BL1607
AU5208
AE9609
AN5607
BF5807
BC2405
AB1408
BF0202
AF2807
ARO0508
AG3906
AR4505
AZ1608
AF3807
BM7605
AD5609
AH9802
ABO0506
BL1807
AA9603
AA0108
AH3210
AF6501

AF6406

Klubb
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS

Anmadlda grenar
24,57,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
8,22,33,49,55,61
24
10,24,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
24
8,22,33,49,55,61
25,52
7,21,32,48,54,60
8,22,33,49,55,61
24,35,57
6,20,53,59
6,20,31,47,53,59
36,52
10,24,35,51
10,24,35,51,57,63
9,23,34,50,56,62
4,18,29,37,45
10,57
11,25,36,52,58,64
24,63
11,25,36,52,58,64
11,25,36,52,58,64
10,24,35,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
8,22,33,55,61
6,20,31,47,53,59
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
35,51,63
8,22,33,49,55,61
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35,51
9,23,34,56,62
25,52
11,25,36
8,22,33,55,61
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35
6,20,31,47,53,59
51
11,25,36,52,58,64
10,24,35,57,63
10,24,35,51
9,23,34,50,56,62
4,18,29,37,45
11,25,36,52,58,64
24,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
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66
216
31
46
69
52
80
33
37
97
68
87
85
53
225
219
56
62
54
93
58
76
75
224
77
88
74
90
55
34
98
221
41
29

Namn

Klintaker Malte
Koniusz Oliwia
Koutchinskaia Darja
Lagerman Noah
Lagerman Saga
Larsson Tilda
Lilllskogen Ture
Linné Elsa
Lundqvist Robin
Mattsson Elin
Merenius Alwa
Mira Nath Esther
Nygren Majken
Oehm Hanna
Olehag-Fornander Moa
Oscarsson Anna
Paldng Henny
Perez Simén
Persson Emma
Quarles van Ufford Saga
Rineholm Justin
Rineholm Thea
Rineholm Timon
Rosenstrom Emma
Saleh Darin

Sillén Viggo
Sixtensson Kevin
Sixtensson Linnea
Suisskind Althaea
Wallin Sofia
Veistrom Tuva
Vikstrom Anna
Aquist Stella
Arebo Lena

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2009
2005
2003
2007
2009
2008
2009
2003
2005
2004
2006
2005
2010
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2009
2009
2005
2007
2007
2006
2009
2007
2005
2008
2004
2005
2002

Licens
AA3509

AQ5203
AB7907
AA7810
AB2408
AE3309
AX4803
AC4505
CB6604
B10206
BV9605
AC8610
AF6807
BV9205
AX1405
AR6806
AF7507
AF5807
BB8008
AK2306
AE5409
AC1109
BU1805
ALO907
AQ8307
AS6506
AM1809
AF7807
AE2405
BG2408
BU9604
AO5805
AJ1202

Klubb
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS
LASS

Anmalda grenar
7,21,32,48,54,60
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,51,57,63
11,25,36,52,58,64
6,20,31,47,53,59
8,22,33,49,55,61
7,21,32,48,54,60
10,24,51,57,63
11,36,58
24,35
10,24,57
10,24,35,51,57,63
4,18,45
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35
24,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
11,25,36,52,58,64
10,24,35,51,57,63
8,22,33,49
25,36

24,35,63

25,64

25,36,64
11,25,36,52,58,64
6,20,31,47,53,59
10,24,51
35,51,57,63
8,22,33,49,55,61
10,24,51,63
24,35,57
10,51,63
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102
107
106
115
110
105
117
103
101
118
119
114
108
113
109
104
116
111
112

Namn

Brimalm Edwin
Cleveson Ellen
Eriksson Troy
Eriksson Vincent
Fahlstrom Agnes
Forsfalt Arthur
Haraldsson Klara
Manninen Hanna
Manninen Marcus
Motala Simsallskap
Motala Simsallskap
Nilsson Vera
Persson Karl
Ramberg Lucas
Sjogren Ester
Sjogren Greta
Sjogren Iris
Svensson Lukas
Sédergvist Anna

Deltagare per klubb

Motala Simsallskap

Fodd
2005
2006
2006
2009
2009
2008
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005
2008
2006
2006
2009
2007
2011
2006
2006

Licens
AE6305
BI8605
AL2306
AD7509
AA0809
AB8508
BI17605
AG0406
AD1104

AS7808
ALA506
AR9706
AA9609
AD2407
AA5411
AR2306
B14606

Klubb

MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS
MOTALA SS

Anmadlda grenar
11,25,36,64
10,24,35
11,25,36,52,58,64
7,21,32,48,54,60
6,20,31,47,53,59
9,23,34,50,56,62

10,24,35,51,57,63
11,25,36,52,58,64
17,44

16,43

22,33,49

25

11,25,36,64
6,20,31,47,53,59
10,24,35,51,57,63
4,18,29,37,45
11,25,36,52,58,64
10,24,35,57,63
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Id
147
127
138
148
144
121
150
124
132
149
123
146
141
156
133
151
134
154
145
139
120
135
226
136
129
128
143
158
159
161
163
165
167
169
170
171
172
160
162
164
166
168
130
152
155
122
142
157
131
126
125

Deltagare per klubb

Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklubb

Namn

Andersson Isabelle

Andersson Ylva
Andersson-Lundin Filippa
Angland Hugo

Basov Dimitri

Bladh Hazard Ebba

Carrum Theoline

Eidefors Cornelia

Ericsson Valter

Faldt Vendela

Gong Hemming

Granqvist Jonathan

Gronberg Nora

Gothe Maja

Hagstrom Ella

Hagstrom Vera

Hanouch Robert

lwung Wanessa

jakobsson Emmie

Jakobsson Wilmer

Kernen Emil

Klasén Jonna

Lagnestam Constancia

Landin Rasmus

Malm Alma

Mandorf Stella

Norén Leah

Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkopings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkopings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkopings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Norrkdpings Kappsimningsklub
Nyman Edith

Nyman Morgan

Pehlivanovic Amir

Petrovic Stefanie

Skold Axel

Strandberg Isak

Wallberg Alicia

Werner Emma

Westerlund Annie

Fodd
2008
2005
2007
2007
2007
2004
2010
2002
2008
2010
2001
2007
2007
2010
2007
2011
2006
2009
2010
2008
2002
2008
2009
2005
2008
2005
2008
2009
2007
2002
2009
2007
2002
2003
2007
2002
2001
2007
2001
2009
2007
2008
2007
2010
2004
2003
2007
2010
2007
2005
2002

Licens
AP7208
AQ3405
AQ4207
AR6907
AlJ4507
AC5204
AE9610
BA6802
AA0708
AE9810
AP2701
AM5507
AV5807
AH4010
AL1607
AB4811
A08306
AM2409
AA2810
AD5308
AC7702
AG5208
AM2609
AS3305
AA9208
AQ7405
AJ7808

AD0407
AC5510
BW3704
AL3803
AlJ3707
AD6510
AG9207
AF4605
B16402

Klubb
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK
NKK

Anmadlda grenar
8,22,33
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
25,36,64
25,36,58,64
10,24,35
18,29,37
35,57,63
9,23,34,50,56,62
4,18,29,37,45
11,25,36,52
25
10,24,57,63
18,29,37,45
10,24,35,51,57,63
4,18,29,37,45
11,25,36,52,64
20,31,47
4,18,29,37,45
9,23,34,50,56,62
11,36,58
8,22,33,49,55,61
20,31
25,36,52,64
8,22,33
35
8,22,33
26
2,27
3,28
12,39
14,41
16
43
15,42
17
44
2,27
3,28
12
14
41
10,24,35,51,57,63
5,19,30,38,46
11,25,36,52
10,24,35,51,57,63
11,25,36,52,58
30,38,46
10,24,35
10,24,35,51,63
24
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140
137
153

Deltagare per klubb

Namn Fodd Licens  Klubb Anmalda grenar
Wabhlin Livia 2009 AC3809 NKK 6,20,31,47,53,59
Xu Elisabeth 2008 AG7408 NKK 8,22,33,49,55
Zeitooni Dicker Melina 2009 AM2209 NKK 20,31
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Deltagare per klubb

Oskarshamns Simsallskap

Id Namn
183 Almquist Felicia
179 Almquist Julia
189 Askebring Meja
180 Blickfors Klara
184 Carmstrom Julia
185 Haglind Viggo
186 Hammarberg Ebba
173 Hakansson Ebba
176 Karlsson Edvin
182 Karlsson Josefine
190 Kling Astrid
178 Lagstrom Alfrida
177 Lofgren Ludvig
181 Olsson - Lindqvist Fidelie
175 Olsson-Lindqvist Didrik
193 Oskarshamns Simsallskap
194 Oskarshamns Simsallskap
195 Oskarshamns Simsallskap
196 Oskarshamns Simsallskap
197 Oskarshamns Simsallskap
188 Revelj Elwyn
187 Stalhammar Kierkegaard Meliss
174 Uhre Isac
191 Wallin Anja
192 Wallin My

Fodd Licens
2010 AA9210
2007 AD4407
2007 BH2207
2006 AQ6206
2007 AR1407
2008 AF7708
2010 AB0410
2003 AJ6203
2004 A03904
2008 AE2408
2010 AE6410
2006 AK4406
2006 AD9506
2008 AC6608
2006 AC9306
2009

2007

2003

2004

2004

2010 AC7610
2009 AE6609
2005 ABS8505
2011 AB3411
2006 BU5606

Klubb

OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN

Anmadlda grenar

4,18,29,37,45
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35,51,57,63
10,24,35,57,63
9,23,34,50,56,62
18,29,37,45
24,51,63
11,25,36,52,58,64
8,22,33,49,55,61
4,18,29,37,45
10,24,35,51,57,63
11,25,36
8,22,33,49,55,61
11,25,36,52,58,64
12,39

14,41

16,43

17,44

3,28
4,18,29,37,45
6,20,31,47,53,59
25,36

18,29,37,45
10,24,35,51,63
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214
213
215
212

Namn
Bernsholt Alva
Lundberg Alwa
Lundberg Lowa
Veenhuis Ella

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Blakulla Oskarshamn

Fodd Licens

2005 BC8805
2006 AE7806
2008 AE5408
2007 AA9407

Klubb

BLAKULLA
BLAKULLA
BLAKULLA
BLAKULLA

Anmadlda grenar
24,51,57,63
24,35
8,22,33
10,24,35,63
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Deltagare per klubb

Tranas Simsallskap

Id Namn Fédd Licens Klubb Anmadlda grenar
199 Konig Max 2008 AD0708 TRANAS SS 9,23,34,50,56,62
198 Silvander Wilma 2003 BU6203 TRANAS SS 10,24,35,51
200 Wahrby Anton 2008 AO8708 TRANAS SS 9,23,34,50,56,62
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206
208
201
202
204
203
207
205
209
210
211

Namn

Bovinder Leo
Bovinder Mea

Folling Barck Elias
Gavriliidis Stefanos
Hamstedt Majken
Hilding Melvin
Hornell Tualie
Malminger Selma
Weidmert Kaia
Vasterviks Simsallskap
Vasterviks Simsallskap

Deltagare per klubb

Vasterviks Simsallskap
Fédd Licens

2005
2007
2001
2003
2007
2005
2006
2007
2008
2007
2001

AU5905
BI3607
AY9101
AV6903
AU7607
AS2505
BM7806
AU1807
AX9808

Klubb

VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK
VASTERVIK

Anmadlda grenar
11,25,36
10,24,35
25,36,52
11,25,52
24,35
25,36
10,24,35,51
24,35
8,22,33,49
14,41
17,44
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